
William Angliss Institute
Group timetable - Certificate III in Patisserie (Stage 1)  - Group 1A (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

10:00AM-12:00PM, 29/04/2024 ... 24/06/
2024

Participate in safe food handling
practices (SITXFSA006)

01:00PM-04:30PM, 29/04/2024 - 6/05/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

01:00PM-05:00PM, 13/05/2024 ... 24/06/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

04:
30PM-
05:
00PM,
29/04/
2024 -
6/05/
2024

Receiv
e, store
and
maintai
n stock
(SITXIN
V006)

M
on

da
y

11:00AM-12:30PM, 30/04/
2024 - 25/06/2024

Coach others in job skills
(SITXHRM007)

01:30PM-04:30PM, 30/04/2024 - 25/06/2024

Prepare and serve espresso coffee (SITHFAB025)

T
ue

08:30AM-11:30AM, 1/05/2024 - 26/06/2024

Prepare and model marzipan (SITHPAT017)W
e

08:30AM-02:00PM, 2/05/2024 - 30/05/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)

08:30AM-02:30PM, 6/06/2024 - 27/06/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)

T
hu

Fr
i
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William Angliss Institute
Group timetable - Certificate III in Patisserie (Stage 1)  - Group 1B (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

10:00AM-12:00PM, 29/04/2024 ... 24/06/
2024

Participate in safe food handling
practices (SITXFSA006)

01:00PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 ... 24/06/2024

Prepare and serve espresso coffee (SITHFAB025)

M
on

11:00AM-12:30PM, 30/04/
2024 - 25/06/2024

Coach others in job skills
(SITXHRM007)

01:00PM-04:00PM, 30/04/2024 - 18/06/2024

Prepare and model marzipan (SITHPAT017)

T
ue

08:30AM-12:00PM, 1/05/2024 - 8/05/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

08:30AM-12:30PM, 15/05/2024 - 26/06/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

12:
00PM-
12:
30PM,
1/05/
2024 -
8/05/
2024

Receiv
e, store
and
maintai
n stock
(SITXIN
V006)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
T

hu

03:00PM-08:30PM, 3/05/2024 - 31/05/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)

03:00PM-09:00PM, 7/06/2024 - 28/06/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)Fr
id

ay
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William Angliss Institute
Group timetable - Cert III & Cert IV in Patisserie (Stage 1) - Group 1F (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

01:00PM-04:00PM, 29/04/2024 ... 24/06/2024

Prepare and model marzipan (SITHPAT017)M
o

03:30PM-07:00PM, 30/04/2024 - 7/05/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

03:30PM-07:30PM, 14/05/2024 - 25/06/2024

Produce yeast-based bakery products (SITHPAT014)

07:
00PM-
07:
30PM,
30/04/
2024 -
7/05/
2024

Receiv
e, store
and
maintai
n stock
(SITXIN
V006)

T
ue

sd
ay

12:30PM-02:00PM, 1/05/
2024 - 26/06/2024

Coach others in job skills
(SITXHRM007)

03:00PM-08:30PM, 1/05/2024 - 29/05/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)

03:00PM-09:00PM, 5/06/2024 - 26/06/2024

Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)

W
ed

T
hu

08:30AM-11:30AM, 3/05/2024 - 28/06/2024

Prepare and serve espresso coffee (SITHFAB025)

12:00PM-02:00PM, 3/05/2024 - 28/06/
2024

Participate in safe food handling
practices (SITXFSA006)

Fr
i
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