William Angliss Institute



Group timetable - Certificate III in Patisserie (Stage 1) - Group 1A (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

	08:00AM	и 09:00AM	1	10:00A	M	11:00AM	12:00P	M	01:00PM	02:00	PM	03:00P	M	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00F	PM	08:00PN	Л	09:00PM
				2024		29/04/2024 24/06/ od handling			01:00PM-04:30P Produce yeast-ba												
				practices	(SITXFSA0	006)					05/2024 24/06/2024 akery products (SITHPAT014)										
Monday														04: 30PM- 05: 00PM, 29/04/ 2024 - 6/05/ 2024 Receive e, store and maintai n stock (SITXIN V006)							
Tue						11:00AM-12:30PM, 2024 - 25/06/2024 Coach others in job (SITXHRM007)			l I	PM-04:30PM, re and serve											
We		08:30AM-11:30AM, 1/05 Prepare and model mar																			
Thu	V	08:30AM-02:00PM, 2/05 Work effectively in a col	mmercia	al kitchen (S	SITHCCC03	14)	1		· · ·												
-		08:30AM-02:30PM, 6/06 Work effectively in a co				34)															
E.																					

William Angliss Institute



Group timetable - Certificate III in Patisserie (Stage 1) - Group 1B (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00A	M 11:00	DAM	12:00PI	М	01:00PM	02:00	PM	03:00F	M	04:00P	М	05:00F	PM	06:00PI	М	07:00P	M	08:00F	M	09:00PM
Mon			2024 Participate	12:00PM, 29/04/202 e in safe food handli (SITXFSA006)				01:00PM-04:00 Prepare and se															
Tue				2024 - 2 Coach (M-12:30PM, 3 25/06/2024 others in job s IRM007)			01:00PM-04:00 Prepare and mo															
Wednesday	Produce 08:30Al	M-12:00PM, 1/05/2024 e yeast-based bakery i M-12:30PM, 15/05/202 e yeast-based bakery i	oroducts (SIT 4 - 26/06/202	24		12: 00PM- 12: 30PM, 1/05/ 2024 - 8/05/ 2024 Receiv e, store and maintai n stock (SITXIN V006)																	
Thu																							
Friday											03:00PM-08:30PM, 3/05/2024 - 31/05/2024 Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034) 03:00PM-09:00PM, 7/06/2024 - 28/06/2024 Work effectively in a commercial kitchen (SITHCCC034)												

William Angliss Institute



Group timetable - Cert III & Cert IV in Patisserie (Stage 1) - Group 1F (29/04/2024 - 1/07/2024)

	08:00 <i>A</i>	M 09:00	AM	10:00	M.	11:00A	М	12:00PI	М	01:00F	PM 02	2:00PM	(03:00P	М	04:00P	M	05:00PM	1 06:00	PM	07:00P	PM	08:00P	M 09	9:00PM
Mo											04:00PM, 29/04 and model marzi														
Tuesday															Produce y 03:30PM-	veast-based	d bakery p	- 7/05/2024 roducts (SITHI - 25/06/2024 roducts (SITHI			07: 00PM- 07: 30PM, 30/04/ 2024 - 7/05/ 2024 Receiv e, store and maintai n stock (SITXIM)				
Wed							12:30PM-02:00PM, 1/05/ 2024 - 26/06/2024 Coach others in job skills (SITXHRM007)							Work effect	tively in a	5/06/2024 -	l kitchen (3 26/06/202	SITHCCC034)				1			
Thu																									
Fri		08:30AM-11:30AM Prepare and serve					12:00PM-0 2024 Participate practices (in safe foc	od handling																